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             Name          
                      Phone#                                            Address                        

       Status        
	Howard Kadish

SUPERVISOR
	(519) 938-9479

dogsportscentre@bell.net
	19556 Mississauga Rd.

Caledon, Ontario

L7K 1M5
	Active

	Dawn Kadish
	(519) 938-9479

dogsc@bell.net
	19556 Mississauga Rd.

Caledon, Ontario

L7K 1M5
	Active

	Simon Wheeldon

SUPERVISOR
	(905) 768-2758

swheeldon@sympatico.ca

cell 905-741-0941
	4679 Hwy 6 

RR #3 Hagersville, Ontario

N0A 1H0
	Active

	Julie Sansregret
SUPERVISOR
	(450) 424-2367

Julie@guidescanins.com
	1200 Montee Poirier
Saint-Lazare, Quebec

J7T 2N4
	Active

	Claude Boisvert
	(450) 438-8989
claude.boisvert@axa-canada.com
bvr_inc@videotron.ca
	2912 Shultz
St. Jerome, Quebec

J7Y 5B5
	Active

	Lisa Kalkhoven
	(204) 224-5088

blueboyshoney@hotmail.com
	93 Devonshire Dr.

Winnipeg, Manitoba

R2C 4G9
	Active

07/24/04

	Bob Ottenbrite
	(902) 866-2273

bobottenbrite@lietash.com
	1502 Hwy #202

South Rawdon, Nova Scotia

B0N 1Z0
	Active

09/10/08

	Michelle Thompson
	204-654-4522

rebalou@shaw.ca
	2030 Plessis Road

Winnipeg, Manitoba

R3W 1S3
	Active 

08/14/10

	Andre Landry
	902-843-5655
alandry@hotmail.ca
	38 Eastmount Crt

East Mountain, Nova Scotia

B6L 2E8
	Active

11/04/10

	Julie Lizotte
	506-847-4514
julielizotte@me.com
	7 Rothesay Park Road
Rothesay, New Brunswick

E3E 5T7
	Active

09/04/11

	Stephen Dahr
	902-469-3237
sdahr@eastlink.ca
	55 Pinecrest Drive

Dartmouth, Nova Scotia

B3A 2J4 
	Active
03/25/12 

	Tina Rice
	506-633-5969

macole3@hotmail.com
	122 Donaldson Street

Saint John, New Brunswick

E2K 2J9
	Active
03/25/12


             Name          
                      Phone#                                            Address                        

       Status        

	Daniel Belanger

	514-453-0170

diskdog21@yahoo.ca
	3  202E Avenue

Notre-Dame-de-L’ile-Perrot, Quebec
J7V 8P4
	Active
05/21/12

	Yanick Villeneuve
	514-943-8621

yanickvilleneuve@gmail.com
	4 Max-sejour

Les Cedres, Quebec

J7T 1G5
	Active

05/21/12

	Joanie Leclair
	450-807-4934

Joanie_leclair_@hotmail.com
	360 Chemin de L’Eglise

St-Polycarpe, Quebec

J0P 1X0
	Active

09/12/12

	Richard Williamson
	705-730-5559

jumpmaker@yahoo.ca
	20 Stuart Avenue

Barrie, Ontario

L4M 0AZ
	Active

09/17/12

	Marion Paulson
	403-225-2348

pontusas@hotmail.com
	1575 Lake Bonavista Dr. SE

Calgary, Alberta

T2J 2X8
	Active 

Oct 1, 2012

	Kristen McKenna
	780-200-5559

Kristen.mckenna@live.ca
	13620  163rd St.

Edmonton, Alberta

T5V 0B2
	Active 

Oct 1, 2012

	Trevor Gallant
	902-673-2202

tgallant@gmail.com
	39 Lavinia Dr.

Truro, Nova Scotia

B2N 5N5
	Active

Nov 1, 2012
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